GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2014 — IV runda

Warszawa, 21.11.2024

Konkurencja 2
21.11.2024 - 9:28

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

LEPA Zofia

MISHUSTSINA Kseniya
GORECKA Emilia
NAGORKA Natalia
GOLABEK-WALKIEWICZ Aurelia
KUBIAK Sara

KRAWCZYK Iga

GRZELAK Antonina

TIMM Dagmara

NOWIK Karolina

ROMAN Wiktoria

ZIEBA Marta

JAKIELA Barbara
KARLINSKA-KRYSZAK Maja
WYSOCZANSKA Oliwia
KOSIEC Natalia

KIENIG Gabriela
SASKOWSKA Zuzanna

Rok ur.

14  MKS Piaseczno

14  UKS 48 Warszawa Sroédmiescie
14 Buks

14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
14 Buks

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

14  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Czas

35.03
37.37
40.13
41.50
43.08
43.20
43.98
44.41
45.76
46.51
46.62
47.62
50.41
52.49
53.08
54.86
55.94
58.15

Pkt.

337
277
224
202
181
179
170
165
151
144
143
134
113
100

96

87

82

73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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